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Verseny elnevezése :
Rendezdje :

Verseny neve :
Verseny helyszine:
Ideje :

Versenynaptari szam :

Sportpisztoly 10 I6vés
Hsz. Név
. Szavai Laszlo
. Kretsko Anikd
. Dr. Novak Istvan
. Pauliak Laszlo
. Kulucsics Péter

AR WON =

Sportpisztoly 20 I6vés
Hsz. Név
. Siité Zoltan
. Szavai Laszlo
. Demeter Sandor
. Szényi Monika
. Atinay Péter
. Perjési Péter

OO WN -

Kozponti gyujtasos pisztoly 10 I6vés
Hsz. Név
. Szavai Laszlo
. Lepsényi Géabor
. Kretsko Anikd
. Zambo David
. Kulucsics Péter

AR ON =

Kozponti gyujtasos pisztoly 20 I6vés
Hsz. Név
. Siit6 Zoltan
. Szavai Laszlo
. Fonalka Attila
. Zambo David
5. Nagy Béla
6. Perjési Péter
7. Lantosné Kéves Ildikd

A OWON -

U277 I

l.o. versenybird

Delta Kupa 2024

Delta Combat LE, UTE
Evadzaré verseny
1044 Megyeri ut 13 Féépllet alagsor
2024-11-26 Kedd
089/B-11/05/2024

Sz.év.
71
77
77
69
65

Sz.év.
78
71
57
74
42
67

Sz.év.
71
45
77
81
65

Sz.év.
78
71
71
81
62
67
66

Egyesiilet
BME

PaPoLE

Delta Combat LE
Delta Combat LE
Delta Combat LE

Egyesiilet

UTE

BME

Delta Combat LE
BME

BME

BME

Egyesiilet
BME

Delta Combat LE
PaPoLE

Delta Combat LE
Delta Combat LE

Egyesiilet

UTE

BME

Delta Combat LE
Delta Combat LE
BME

BME

Delta Combat LE
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Ossz.:

93
90
80
64
61

Ossz.:

185
185
185
159
156
145

Ossz.:

90
89
86
70
60

Ossz.:

181
174
162
152
150
148
146

Delta Combat LE

5x
3x 8x9
3x 7x9
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